Manufacturer of shut-off and control valves
+34 900 433 073, sales@valveelephant.com
Carrer d'Aragó,264,3-1,08007 Barcelona, Spain
Two-way solenoid solenoid valve ELEPHANT-DHDF21
submersible fountain valve, pilot operated normally closed
or normally open type, DN10-DN50
with coil 220V or 24V
+34 900 433 073, sales@valveelephant.com

Coil power
Normal coil Low power coil
Minimum
pressure
Maximum pressure
VA W VA W
m3/hour AC DC
AC
220V
DC
24V
AC
220V
DC
24V
DHDF21-10 10 3.1 0.3 16 16 22 13 3 3
DHDF21-15 15 4.8 0.3 16 16 22 13 3 3
DHDF21-20 20 7.6 0.3 16 16 22 13 3 3
DHDF21-25 25 12 0.3 16 16 22 13 3 3
DHDF21-32 32 24 0.3 16 16 22 13 3 3
DHDF21-40 40 30 0.3 16 16 22 13 3 3
DHDF21-50 50 48 0.3 16 16 22 13 3 3
+34 900 433 073, sales@valveelephant.com
Carrer d'Aragó,264,3-1,08007
Barcelona, Spain
6